Rank Boat Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
18th
18th
18th
18th
18th

Pingu
Chatterbox
Ariel

Sparks Fly
F2
Tera-dactyl
Sea Biscuit
Taco
Terri-the-Tera 2.0
F1

Meteorite
King Murphy
King Murphy
Breakin Wind
Rainbow
Ermintrude
Sunshine
UFO

Jimba

T

Herbe
Chuph

UFO

Ermintrude

Tillet Challenge Cup 2025
Beccles ASC

Results are Final

Y Pd

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A
Crew Name (if Applicable) PY

Boat Class
Streaker
Wanderer ns
Norfolk OD
Laser/ ILCA 7
RS Feva XL ns
RS Tera Pro
Laser 4.7/ILCA 4
RS Tera Pro
RS Tera Pro
RS Feva XL ns
Topper
Rooster 8.1
Laser/ ILCA7
Laser/ ILCA7
Norfolk OD
Pico

Wayfarer ns
Laser/ ILCA7
Norfolk OD
Topper
Wayfarer ns
Norfolk OD

Laser Radial/ ILCA 6

Pico

Sail Number Sailing Club HelmName

2127
1719
B46
193192
F2
3424
166564
3263
4700
F1
33292
87
147568
149522
B70

P1
2310
216380
B24

=
W9593
B17
152416
P1

WOBYC
WOBYC
BASC
BASC
BASC
WOBYC
BASC
BASC
WOBYC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC
BASC

Adam Yorkston
Gary Fuller

Sam Johnson
Liam Gentry
Perrin Spaul
Harry Calver
Isobelle Johnson
Jack Reeve
Lily-Rose Phillips
Vinnie Chapman
William Kett
Harry Shipley
Harry Shipley
Jack Sisley
David Gentry
Jack Sisley

Tom Brewster
Charlie Porter
Shirley Hagger
Ronnie Chapman
Terry Cook
Robert Gorbould
Charlie Porter

Joly Brewster

Florence Fuller

Freya Welham

Bruno Ashford

George Gentry

Jackie Soards

Kate Brewster

Julia Deary

Mark Popay
Graham Alden

Ronnie Chapman

1112
1216
1249
1081
1281
1364
1213
1364
1364
1281
1396
994

1081
1081
1249
1330
1131
1081
1249
1396
1131
1249
1176
1330

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.5 RDGa
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.5
7.5
9.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNF
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

R2

2.0

1.0

4.5 RDGa
4.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

12.0

6.0

8.0

28.0 DNC
3.0

28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
11.0

28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

R3
2.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
11.0
7.0
12.0
10.0
9.0
28.0 DNC
14.0
1.0
28.0 DNC
4.0
8.0
28.0 DNC
13.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

Total
5.0
6.0
13.5
13.5
20.0
22.0
24.0
27.5
28.5
43.0
50.0
57.0
59.0
60.0
64.0
67.0
69.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

13.5
13.5
20.0
22.0
24.0
27.5
28.5
43.0
50.0
57.0
59.0
60.0
64.0
67.0
69.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0



18th  Tankard Norfolk OD B21 BASC Rory Kelsey Max McKenna 1249 28.0 DNC 28.0 DNC 28.0DNC 84.0 84.0
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